Bloke XGNP 11'3" 4-piece Guide Spacing

Guide Number

Distance from tip in mm

Distance between in mm

1 115 115
2 253 138
3 421 168
4 613 192
5 838 225
6 1103 265
7 1398 295
8 1728 330
9 2038 310
10 2443 405




